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See also 2011/0401(COD)

Subject

3.50.01.05 Research specific areas
4.20.02.06 Clinical practice and experiments
6.30.02 Financial and technical cooperation and assistance
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Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed
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Committee for opinion Rapporteur for opinion Appointed

  DEVE Development PONGA Maurice (PPE) 11/11/2013
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